
Contract No. TWA-211      $75.00**plus $20.00 Postage
IMPROVEMENTS TO THE KERHONKSON WASTEWATER        Advertised: May 13, 2021
COLLECTION SYSTEM - TOWN OF WAWARSING  BID - Mon., June 14, 2021 - 11:00 AM
                              

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - $500,000 - $600,000

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax & Email Date

1 TOWN

2 TOWN

3

4

5
Digital

(1)

Roehrs Construction, Inc.
Brian Cunningham
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY  12515

845-883-6500
845-883-6542
brian@roehrsconstruction.com

5/13/21

Digital
(2)

Arold Construction Co., Inc
Gina Wiley
Drew Wolff
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY  12401

845-336-8753 ext 305
845-336-8245
gina.wiley@arold.us

drew.wolff@arold.us

5/13/21

Digital
(3)

W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.
Terri Boland
831 State Route 67, Curtis Ind. Park,
Bldg. 28A, PO Box 2620
Ballston Spa, NY  12020

518.885.0060
518.885.0744
tboland@wmschultz.com

5/13/21

Digital
(4)

Amity Construction Corp.
Matthew Thompson, President
24 Haviland Road
Poughkeepsie, New York  12601

845-471-9252
845-471-9252
info@amityconstructioncorp.com

5/13/21

mailto:brian@roehrsconstruction.com
mailto:gina.wiley@arold.us
mailto:drew.wolff@arold.us
mailto:tboland@wmschultz.com
mailto:info@amityconstructioncorp.com
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Digital
(5)

Malum Enterprises, LLC
John Stramiello
PO Box 300
Monroe, NY  10950

8453413607
8456840311
office@malumllc.com

5/13/21

Digital
(6)

North America Procurement Council
Inc., PBC
Eric Johnson
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, Colorado  81504

302-450-1923
302-450-1925
sourcemanagement@napc.me

5/13/21

Digital
(7)

Binghamton Precast & Supply Corp 
Ruth Howe
18 Phelps Street 
Binghamton, NY  13901

607-722-0334
607-722-0496
rhowe@binghamtonprecast.com

5/14/21

Digital
(8)

ConstructConnect
Samantha McCoy
3825 Edward Rd, Suite 800
Cincinnati, OH  45209

5134588601
8665708187
samantha.mccoy@constructconnect.
com

5/14/21

Digital
(9)

NGS CONSTRUCTION 
Norm Sutherland 
PO BOX 18
Eldred, NY  12732

8458076576
8455578245
ngs_construction@yahoo.com

5/14/21

Digital
(10)

Structured Solutions
Joshua Price
800 S. 400 E.
Winchester, IN  47394

800-518-8971
800-518-8971
jprice@structuredsolutions.us

5/14/21

Digital
(11)

Bellamy Construction
Gregory Failing
6684 Amsterdam Road
Scotia, NY  12302

518-214-4082
518-214-4086
gfailing@bellamys.com

5/14/21

Digital
(12)

Atlantic Testing Laboratories
Dylan Snyder
251 Upper North Road
Highland, New York  12528

8456916098
8456916099
DSnyder@AtlanticTesting.com

5/17/21

mailto:office@malumllc.com
mailto:sourcemanagement@napc.me
mailto:rhowe@binghamtonprecast.com
mailto:samantha.mccoy@constructconnect.com
mailto:samantha.mccoy@constructconnect.com
mailto:ngs_construction@yahoo.com
mailto:jprice@structuredsolutions.us
mailto:gfailing@bellamys.com
mailto:DSnyder@AtlanticTesting.com
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Digital
(13)

National Water Main Cleaning
Company
James Fleming
25 Marshall St
Canton, MA  02021

781-828-0863
781-828-2473
JFleming@nwmcc-bos.com

5/17/21

Digital
(14)

National Water Main Cleaning
Company
Irnesa Okanovic
1806 Newark Turnpike 
Kearny, New Jersey  07032

19734833200
9734835065
bidreg@nwmcc.com 5/18/21

Digital
(15)

Dodge Data & Analytics
William Fleming
300 American Metro Blvd, Suite 185
Hamilton, NJ  08619

4134892170
6093362767
william.fleming@construction.com

5/18/21

Digital
(16)

Eastern Contractors Association
Judy Ploof
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY  12205

518-869-0961
518-869-2378
judyp@ecainc.org

5/18/21

Digital
(17)

F.P. Kane Construction, Inc.
Frank P. Kane Jr. (Paul)
241 Front Street
Vestal, NY  13850

607-754-6306
607-754-6356
paul@fpkane.com

5/19/21

Digital
(18)

National Water Main Cleaning
Company
Irnesa Okanovic
1806 Newark Turnpike
Kearny, New Jersey 07032

19734833200
9734835065
bidreg@nwmcc.com

5/19/21

Digital
(19)

Grant Street Const. Inc. 
David Compagni
48 Grant Street 
Cortland, NY  13045

607 753 1690
607 753 7002
david_compagni@hotmail.com

5/19/21

Digital
(20)

Kenyon Pipeline Inspections LLC.
Kevin Mitchell
68 Park Road 
Queensbury, New York 12804

15188324070
5183483040
kevin@kpisewer.com

mailto:JFleming@nwmcc-bos.com
mailto:bidreg@nwmcc.com
mailto:william.fleming@construction.com
mailto:judyp@ecainc.org
mailto:paul@fpkane.com
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Digital
(21)

Granite Inliner, LLC
Nate Holmes
195A Norridgewock Road
Fairfield, Maine  04937

2074539900
2074539910
bonnie.colby@gcinc.com

5/20/21

Digital
(22)

Carmel Winwater
Jessica Sarfaty
86 Fair Street, P.O. Box 550
Carmel, NY  10512

845-228-4086
N/A
Jmsarfaty@winwaterworks.com

5/20/21

Digital
(23)

Koester Associates
Kyle Buckles
3101 Seneca Turnpike
Canastota, NY  13032

315-697-3800
315-697-3888
kbuckles@koesterassociates.com

5/20/21

Digital
(24)

Vortex Services LLC
Al Hickson
210 Bennett Rd
Freehold, NJ  07728

732-625-9300
732-625-9309
alberth@vortexcompanies.com

5/20/21

Digital
(25)

Parrott Enterprises Inc
Ryan
315 North Plank Rd 
Newburgh, NY  12550

845 562 3333
845 562 3334
parrottdockbuilders@hotmail.com

5/26/21

Digital
(26)

TAM Enterprises, Inc
Cliff Bell
114 Hartley Rd 
Goshen, New York  10924

845-294-8882
845-294-8883
Cliff@tamenterprises.com

5/28/21

Digital
(27)

Green Mountain Pipeline Services
LLC
Tim Vivian
768 S Main St
Bethel, VT  05032

802-763-7022
802-763-7048
info@greenmountainpipe.com

6/8/21

Digital
(28)
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